You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
T13 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
EL5100IS-T13 Details PDF
EL5100IS-T13
Manufacturer Part Number: EL5100IS-T13
Manufacturer/Brand: Intersil
Part of Description: IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
Datasheets: EL5100IS-T13.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EL5100IS-T13
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers -
Instrumentation, OP Amps, Buffer AmpsPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Current - Supply 2.5mA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type -
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Number of Circuits 1
Amplifier Type Voltage Feedback
Current - Output / Channel 100mA
Slew Rate 2200 V/µs
-3db Bandwidth 200MHz
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 3.3 V ~ 12 V, ±1.65 V ~ 6 V
Current - Input Bias 2µA
Voltage - Input Offset 1mV
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
EL5100IS
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
EL5100IW-T7
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ SOT23-6
EL5001IREZ-T7
Intersil
IC CLOCK DRIVER 6-CHAN 20-
HTSSOP
EL5100ISZ-T13
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
EL5027IWTZ-T7A
Intersil
IC OPAMP BUFFER 2.5MHZ
TSOT23-6
EL5100ISZ-T7
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
EL5100ISZ
Intersil
IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ 8SOIC
EL5027IWTZ-T7
Intersil
IC OPAMP BUFFER 2.5MHZ
TSOT23-6
06035A101GAT9A 1812GC472KATBE 2DA2018-7 A8600EJPTR-T AD1584CRTZ-REEL7
AD7997BRUZ-0REEK AT25040N-10SC-2.7 B350A-E3/61T BKO-NC5082 BRT13-H-X007
BT16P802-001Q C1608CH2A222J080AA C3216X7R1C685K160AC EE80960SA16512 ELM9725NBA
EM78P451SP FDN357NNL FQP6N60C GRM0335C1E820JA01J GRM0335C1H6R6BA01D
IA2415S-1W IRFR5305TRPBF LM27762DSSR LQP02TQ0N9B02D LT3082IST#TRPBF
MAX5908UEE+T MCP6472T-E/MS MM5Z3V0T1G MMBR911L MMBZ5251BLT1
MT48H8M16LFB4-8IT:J N1159NC420 NJU7096RB1 PBMB50E6 PE-68026
PRN300BB20 R9G21012CS00 S-8353A50UA-IRJ SKKL330/02E SKMD105F08
SMCJ14CA-E3/57 SMP100-140H225NT SP2104FN STD35NF04LT4 TC58RYG0S8EBAIB
TZMC3V9-GS08 UDZTE-1716B VL517-01R XC3S50-5VQ100C ZTP1117SA